White Chocolate Almond Cookie

At Applied Nutritional Research Ltd we take everyday foods you enjoy that are “unhealthy” and give them a nutritional
makeover whilst preserving the taste!!
We reduce the fats, sugars and simple carbs, and replace them with protein complex carbs and more nutritious grains,

creating macronutrient super foods.

White Chocolate Almond Cookie

& 37.5g of Protein

(& Great Tasting Soft Cookie
@ Wheat Free

@ low Gl *

* Gl defermined by calculation

759 €

@D O

@ [ O J © O © per 100g  per 75g

Energy Valeur énergétique  Valore energetico Brennwert Energi Energiaa Valor Energético 1801kj /427 kcal  1351kj /320 kcal
Protein Protéines Protein Eiweil3 Protein Proteiinia Proteinas 509 37.59
Carbohydrates Glucides €arboidrati Kohlenhydrate Kolhydrat Hiilihydraatteja Carbohidratos 26.89 20.1g

Of which sugars Sucres Zuccheri Davon Zucker Varav socker Sokereita Azucares 9.859 7.49

Fat Lipides Grassi Fett Fett Ravintokuitua Grasas 13.35g 10.00g

Of which saturates Saturés Saturi Davon gesattigt Varav méttade fettsyror ~ Rasvaa Saturadas 5.2g9 399

Dietary Fibre Fibres Alimentaires  Fibre Ballaststoffe Tyydyttyneita rasvahappoja Fibras Alimentares 1.5g 1.1g

Sodium Sodium Sodio Natrium Natrium Natriumia Sodio 0.38g 0.27g

Ingredients

@ Milk Protein, Hydrolysed Gelatine, Glycerine, @ Protéines de lait, Gélatine hydrolysée, Glycérine, ° Proteine del latte, gelatina idrolizzata, glicerina,
Vegetable Oil, White Chocolate Chips (9%) Huiles végétales, Pépites de Chocolat blanc grassi vegetali, cioccolato bianco 9% (saccarosio,

(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soya (9%), Protéines de soja ,Farine diavoine, Sucre, burro di cacao, latte in polvere, lecitina di soia,

Lecithin, Soy Protein, Oatflour, Sugar, Dietary Fibres alimentaires :- Gomme diacacia, Levure vaniglia), proteine della soia, saccarosio, cacao in
Fibre :- Gum acacia, Baking Powder, Flavouring, chimique, Arémes, Sel, Edulcorants :- Sucralose. polvere, farina d'avena, saccarosio, stabilizzante
Salt, Sweetener:- Sucralose. (gomma arabica), agente lievitante (bicarbonato

di sodio), aromi, sale, edulcorante (sucralosio).

MilcheiweiB, hydrolisierte Gelatine, Glyzerin, e Mjélkprotein, hydrolyserat gelatin, glycerin, o Maitoproteiini, hydrolysoitu gelatiini, glyseriini,
Pflanzendle, weie Schokolade (9%), vegetabiliska oljor, vit choklad (9 %), kasvisoljyt, valkoinen suklaa (9 %), soijaproteiini,

Soyaprotein, Hafermehl, Zucker, Ballaststoffe:- sojaprotein, havremjél, socker, kostfibrer :- kaurajauho, Sokeri, ravintokuidut:- akaasiakumi,
Gummiakazie,BackpulverAromastoffe, Salz, akaciagummi, bakpulver, aromamnen, salt., IelVanauhe[ aromiaineet, supla,
SiiBstoffe:- Sucralose. sétningsmedel :- sukralos makeutusaineet:- sukraloosi.
Maahantuoja: Active Nutrition International Oy,
@ Proteina de leche, gelatina hydrolizada, Muottitie 4, 90830 Haukipudas, 050 584 1080.

glicerina, aceite vegetal, chocolate blanco (9%),
proteinas de soia, harina de avena, azucar, fibras
alimentares, goma de acacia, hez quimico,
aromatizante, sal, dulcificante: sucralose.

Allergy Advice Storage
This Product contains:- Oats (Gluten), Soy, Milk. Ambient conditions out of direct sunlight.
Made in a factory that may handle nuts and seeds.
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